
Submission Date Company Name Contact Name

5/26/2021 10:01 National Painting Service LLC Hany Mostafa

5/26/2021 11:25 Works in Progress Melissa Lapierre

5/26/2021 14:48 American Garage Door and Glass, Inc Kevin Kohr

5/26/2021 15:08 BidNet Mary Ellen Testa

5/27/2021 0:06 ims bid research

5/27/2021 0:34 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson

5/27/2021 2:47 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk

5/27/2021 6:22 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Tupai Roy

5/27/2021 10:52 The Blue Book Building and Construction Network P Roy

5/27/2021 11:06 Caruso & McGovern Construction, Inc. Theresa Geller

5/27/2021 18:53 Source Management Onvia Onvia

6/1/2021 10:51 Projectdog Ali Didion

6/2/2021 14:07 The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Alex Gugliada

6/2/2021 14:18 MIGUELIN CONTRACTING INC Luis M Tejeda



Phone Number Email Address

781-879-5130 nationalpaintingpro@gmail.com

8026583797 melissa@worksinprog.com

9784583900 kevin@american-garagedoor.com

8006771997 mtesta@bidnet.com

18584908800 ims_bids@construction.com

302-450-1923 eric@bidocean.com

9108059630 primevendor123@gmail.com

302-450-1923 bids@napc.me

8004312584 projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

19783523399 theresa@carusoandmcgovern.com

1020637395 svcagency@onvia.com

9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com

8004312584 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

9784208052 miguelincontractor@aol.com


